
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
200 200 DZIADUŁA Dariusz  4 68 10:01:23.000 02:30:20.000
201 201 KITLAS Dariusz  3 51 08:27:46.000 02:49:15.000
202 202 KRÓL Dawid  5 85 09:57:05.000 01:59:25.000
203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  5 85 11:44:43.000 02:20:56.000
204 204 NOWICKI Artur  4 68 09:57:49.000 02:29:27.000
205 205 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  4 68 10:18:24.000 02:34:36.000
206 206 ROŻNIATA Iwona  4 68 09:37:50.000 02:24:27.000
207 207 RUDNY Rafał  4 68 09:04:56.000 02:16:14.000
208 208 SIWA Kinga  3 51 10:44:49.000 03:34:56.000
209 209 ŚNIEG Paulina  4 68 10:18:26.000 02:34:36.000
210 210 TATARA Mateusz  5 85 09:49:33.000 01:57:54.000
211 211 WŁODARSKI Piotr  2 34 08:27:39.000 04:13:49.000
213 213 ZAJĄC Łukasz  4 68 09:23:11.000 02:20:47.000
214 214 PAŁKA Magda 2 34 09:22:38.000 04:41:19.000

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 200 200 DZIADUŁA Dariusz  02:11:04.000 02:11:04.000
2 200 200 DZIADUŁA Dariusz  04:40:26.000 02:29:22.000
3 200 200 DZIADUŁA Dariusz  07:19:48.000 02:39:22.000
4 200 200 DZIADUŁA Dariusz  10:01:23.000 02:41:35.000
1 201 201 KITLAS Dariusz  02:14:53.000 02:14:53.000
2 201 201 KITLAS Dariusz  05:08:55.000 02:54:02.000
3 201 201 KITLAS Dariusz  08:27:46.000 03:18:51.000
1 202 202 KRÓL Dawid  01:41:41.000 01:41:41.000
2 202 202 KRÓL Dawid  03:30:55.000 01:49:14.000
3 202 202 KRÓL Dawid  05:32:08.000 02:01:13.000
4 202 202 KRÓL Dawid  07:46:52.000 02:14:44.000
5 202 202 KRÓL Dawid  09:57:05.000 02:10:13.000
1 203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  02:36:17.000 02:36:17.000
2 203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  05:18:46.000 02:42:29.000
3 203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  08:08:24.000 02:49:38.000
4 203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  11:30:00.000 03:21:36.000
5 203 203 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  11:44:43.000 00:14:43.000
1 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  02:00:33.000 02:00:33.000
2 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  04:31:36.000 02:31:03.000
3 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  07:08:39.000 02:37:03.000
4 204 204 NOWICKI Artur  09:57:49.000 02:49:10.000
1 205 205 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  02:20:33.000 02:20:33.000
2 205 205 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  04:49:29.000 02:28:56.000
3 205 205 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  07:24:04.000 02:34:35.000
4 205 205 PIWOŃSKA Agnieszka  10:18:24.000 02:54:20.000
1 206 206 ROŻNIATA Iwona  02:12:19.000 02:12:19.000
2 206 206 ROŻNIATA Iwona  04:36:02.000 02:23:43.000
3 206 206 ROŻNIATA Iwona  07:02:02.000 02:26:00.000
4 206 206 ROŻNIATA Iwona  09:37:50.000 02:35:48.000
1 207 207 RUDNY Rafał  01:56:56.000 01:56:56.000
2 207 207 RUDNY Rafał  04:05:57.000 02:09:01.000
3 207 207 RUDNY Rafał  06:35:41.000 02:29:44.000
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4 207 207 RUDNY Rafał  09:04:56.000 02:29:15.000
1 208 208 SIWA Kinga  03:29:41.000 03:29:41.000
2 208 208 SIWA Kinga  07:02:20.000 03:32:39.000
3 208 208 SIWA Kinga  10:44:49.000 03:42:29.000
1 209 209 ŚNIEG Paulina  02:20:35.000 02:20:35.000
2 209 209 ŚNIEG Paulina  04:49:32.000 02:28:57.000
3 209 209 ŚNIEG Paulina  07:24:06.000 02:34:34.000
4 209 209 ŚNIEG Paulina  10:18:26.000 02:54:20.000
1 210 210 TATARA Mateusz  01:34:54.000 01:34:54.000
2 210 210 TATARA Mateusz  03:21:54.000 01:47:00.000
3 210 210 TATARA Mateusz  05:26:03.000 02:04:09.000
4 210 210 TATARA Mateusz  07:40:42.000 02:14:39.000
5 210 210 TATARA Mateusz  09:49:33.000 02:08:51.000
1 211 211 WŁODARSKI Piotr  02:24:51.000 02:24:51.000
2 211 211 WŁODARSKI Piotr  08:27:39.000 06:02:48.000
1 213 213 ZAJĄC Łukasz  02:06:27.000 02:06:27.000
2 213 213 ZAJĄC Łukasz  04:22:42.000 02:16:15.000
3 213 213 ZAJĄC Łukasz  06:43:43.000 02:21:01.000
4 213 213 ZAJĄC Łukasz  09:23:11.000 02:39:28.000
1 214 214 PAŁKA Magda 02:02:42.000 02:02:42.000
2 214 214 PAŁKA Magda 09:22:38.000 07:19:56.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 53 wynik(ów)
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